Finalisten pupillencompetitie 2018

VOORLOPIGE PLAATSING

Finale op 15 september in Utrecht
Organisatie Hellas

Ploegen

1 Almere '81

2 Hellas

3 Altis

4 GAC

5 AV Phoenix
6 AV Zuidwal

Individueel

Nr

Poule
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21-4
8494
8757
8124
8171
8082
7133

naam

Gabriel van Lokhorst
Nelson Moude Foko
Teun Merckx

Niels Bitter

Joel Wondel

Jelle van der Heijden
Tion Hilgeman
Lucas Scheepers
NariAto Renfurm
Daniel Boendermaker
Beer Timmer
Quirijn Pastoor
Jente van Geest
Marijn Walstra
William van Triest

vereniging

AV Phoenix
Hellas Utrecht
Almere '81
GAC Hilversum
AV Clytoneus
Altis

AV Zuidwal
Almere "81
Almere "81
Hellas Utrecht
Hellas Utrecht
AV Zeewolde
Altis

GAC Hilversum
AV Clytoneus

2-6
8636
8591
8442
8180
8304
7955

JPA2

7-7 Totaal
9280 17916
8360 17348
8553 16995
8685 16865
7691 16386
8055 16010

totaal
4825 Team
4528 Team
4416 Team
4353 Team
4285 Individueel
4231 Team
4226 Team
4222 Team
4185 Team
4045 Team
4032 Team
4012 Individueel
3996 Team
3985 Team
3948 Individueel




Finalisten pupillencompetitie 2018

VOORLOPIGE PLAATSING

Finale op 15 september in Utrecht

Organisatie Hellas

Ploegen

1 Fit

2 Almere '81
3 Altis

4 Hellas

5 GAC

6 VAV

Individueel
Nr Poule
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21-4
7992
8118
7345
7511
7546
6668

naam

Evie de Roos
Anneloes van Erkelens
Benita Beerse
Elisha Kwofie

Iris Loonstra

Iris Breslau

Danne Mossink
Sterre Groosman
Joyce Bikele

Eline Gerritsen
ChloA©® Matzer
Maud te Pas

Florien van Kesteren
Maria Pascal

Tirza Streppel
Jackie Vissers

vereniging

Fit

Fit

Almere '81
Almere "81
Hellas Utrecht
Fit

Altis

AV Pijnenburg
U-Track

VAV

Tempo AV

AV Zuidwal
GAC Hilversum

2-6
8143
7928
7844
7803
7816
7920

AV Spirit Lelystad

Fit
Hellas Utrecht

MPA2

7-7 Totaal
8571 16714
8014 16132
7758 15602
7751 15554
7712 15528
7289 15209

totaal

4203 Team
4067 Team
4027 Team
3939 Team
3919 Team
3907 Team
3868 Team
3868 Individueel
3860 Individueel
3852 Team
3827 Individueel
3765 Individueel
3752 Team
3711 Individueel
3637 Team
3637 Team




Finalisten pupillencompetitie 2018
VOORLOPIGE PLAATSING

Finale op 15 september in Utrecht
Organisatie Hellas

Ploegen
21-4
1 GAC 8280
2 Altis 7726
3 Hellas 7800
4 AV Phoenix 7636
5 Clytoneus 7102
6 AV Zuidwal 6791
Individueel
Nr Poule naam
1 1 Thimo Gisius
2 1 Diede Schotsman
3 3 Berend van de Beek
4 1 Youri van der Linden
5 4 Casper van Elst
6 4 Martijn Leih
7 1 Kealan Steba
8 1 Boudewijn van den Haak
9 2 Niels Karel
10 2 Dim Petrusma
11 4 Olaf Malda
12 4 Kian Baard
13 1 Nout van der Schoot
14 4 Nigel Hilverts
15 4 Arend Wijnalda

vereniging
GAC Hilversum
AV Zuidwal
BAV

GAC Hilversum
AV Phoenix
AV Clytoneus
GAC Hilversum
GAC Hilversum
Altis

Altis

AV Phoenix
Hellas Utrecht
GAC Hilversum
Hellas Utrecht
Hellas Utrecht

2-6
8693
8034
7537
7184
7345
6979

JPA1

7-7
8784
8189
7769
7703
7385
7293

totaal
4250 Team
4238 Team

Totaal
17477
16223
15569
15339
14730
14272

4210 Individueel

4139 Team
4087 Team
4080 Team
4073 Team
3956 Team
3932 Team
3895 Team
3882 Team
3830 Team
3735 Team
3706 Team
3682 Team




Finalisten pupillencompetitie 2018
VOORLOPIGE PLAATSING

Finale op 15 september in Utrecht
Organisatie Hellas

Ploegen
21-4
1 Altis 7277
2 Almere '81 7060
3 Fit 6593
4 GAC 6452
5 AV Triathlon 6171
6 AV Pijnenburg 6279
Individueel
Nr Poule naam
1 4 Renske van der Maas
2 2 Linde Zijlstra
3 3 Jelincy Nijlhof
4 3 Boshra Elsadawi
5 2 Romy Bendanon
6 2 Donna van Lokhorst
7 1 Carmen van Soest
8 2 Noortje Zwaal
9 2 Dyone van Aller
10 3 Yorinde Speear
11 2 Iris van Eerde
12 3 Iris Rietvelt
13 1 Kate Nijs
14 4 Yara Keers
15 4 Marin Berding

vereniging

Fit

Altis

Almere '81
Almere "81

AV Triathlon
Altis

GAC Hilversum
Altis

AV Nijkerk
Tempo AV

AV Zeewolde
AV Pijnenburg
GAC Hilversum
Fit

Hellas Utrecht

2-6
7207
7256
6674
6610
6748
6100

MPA1

7-7 Totaal
7751 15028
7755 15011
7069 13743
6968 13578
6778 13526
6724 13003

totaal
4007 Team
3684 Team
3684 Team
3632 Team
3599 Team
3594 Team
3592 Team
3541 Team
3498 Individueel
3453 Individueel
3414 Individueel
3397 Team
3335 Team
3317 Team
3309 Individueel




Finalisten pupillencompetitie 2018

VOORLOPIGE PLAATSING

Finale op 15 september in Utrecht

Organisatie Hellas

Ploegen

1 GAC
2 Altis

3 Almere '81
4 AV Atverni

5 VAV
6 Hellas

Individueel
Nr Poule
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21-4
7439
7016
7018
6176
5520
6309

naam

Henry Nicolaas
Thijmen van Wijchen
Florian van Wijchen
Coen Keizers

Tigo de Kruijf

Jesse Nieuwenhuisen
Joep Deiman

Sven Dekker

Guus Lemmens

Sam van Heezik
Mees Schaafsma
Melle de Lange

Daan Beeks

Gijs Merckx

Lars van Wijk

vereniging
Altis

GAC Hilversum
GAC Hilversum
Hellas Utrecht
AV Atverni
Almere "81
GAC Hilversum
AV Clytoneus
OSM °75
Almere "81
VAV

GAC Hilversum
Altis

Almere "81

AV Zuidwal

2-6
7983
7486
7224
6702
6480
6196

JPB

7-7 Totaal
8126 16109
7282 14768
7405 14629
6948 13650
6449 12929
6376 12685

totaal
4165 Team
4077 Team
3910 Team
3772 Team
3657 Team
3531 Team
3489 Team
3442 Individueel
3388 Individueel
3385 Team
3375 Team
3344 Team
3337 Team
3336 Team
3315 Individueel




Finalisten pupillencompetitie 2018

VOORLOPIGE PLAATSING

Finale op 15 september in Utrecht

Organisatie Hellas

Ploegen

1 Almere '81
2 AV Pijnenburg

3

4 Hellas

5

6 Tempo AV

GAC

BAV

Individueel

Nr
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21-4
6836
6419
6210
6409
5703
5382

naam

Omara Wondel
Laura Duits

Mirthe Petra
Jinthe van Loon
Wies Schmitz
Noena van den Berg
Fieke Terpstra
Maysam Attaf
Alexandra Koenis
Dot Pouw

Nynke Veerman
Evi Westerveld

Eva van Lammeren
Fay Janssen
Josephine Willemsen

vereniging

AV Clytoneus
AV Pijnenburg
AV Pijnenburg
GAC Hilversum
Almere "81
Almere "81
Tempo AV
VAV

Almere "81
BAV

U-Track

GAC Hilversum
Almere "81
GAC Hilversum
VAV

2-6
5974
5858
5955
5111
5219
5515

MPB

7-7 Totaal
6396 13232
6745 13164
6244 12454
5574 11983
5673 11376
2403 10897

totaal
3492 Individueel
3412 Team
3310 Team
3255 Team
3235 Team
3176 Team
3164 Team
3024 Individueel
3015 Team
2998 Team
2980 Individueel
2871 Team
2792 Team
2767 Team
2746 Individueel




Finalisten pupillencompetitie 2018

VOORLOPIGE PLAATSING

Finale op 15 september in Utrecht
Organisatie Hellas

Ploegen

1 AV Zuidwal

2 GAC

3 Hellas

4 Altis

5 Almere '81
6 AV Atverni

Individueel

Nr

Poule
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21-4
4341
5553
5660
5364
3877
4901
naam
Luuk Loonstra
Daniel Hall
Stan Kriek

Jasper van Schaik
Ole van der Grinten
Frits Nijs

Jayden lillings
Ronin Limon

Bram Ket

Melle van der Meer
Jens de Leeuw
Ibrahim Akandouch
Sedic Wanders
Guus van de Burgwal
Laurens Alberga

vereniging
Hellas Utrecht
AV Zuidwal

AV Zuidwal

AV Zeewolde
Altis

GAC Hilversum
GAC Hilversum
Almere "81
Hellas Utrecht
GAC Hilversum
AV Zuidwal
Hellas Utrecht
Almere "81
Altis

AV Zuidwal

2-6
6527
5833
5949
5451
4734
4985

JPC

7-7
6936
6392
6266
5932
5413
4736

totaal
3711 Team
3610 Team
3494 Team

Totaal
13463
12225
12215
11383
10147
9886

3093 Individueel

3053 Team
3009 Team
2999 Team
2849 Team
2811 Team
2773 Team
2752 Team
2696 Team
2655 Team
2639 Team
2628 Team




Finalisten pupillencompetitie 2018

VOORLOPIGE PLAATSING

Finale op 15 september in Utrecht

Organisatie Hellas

Ploegen

1 Clytoneus

2 Altis

3 Hellas

4

5 Almere '81
6 AV Zuidwal

GAC

Individueel

Nr
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21-4
5470
5063
5199
4364
4533
4074

naam

Eva Buitenkamp
Guusje Hoogerbrugge
ZoA«y Fonken
Valerie van Keulen
Orla White

Alana Dijkman

Stella Paulusma
Nora van Aalst
Sheralynn van Emmen
Anna Lute

Madee Jorna

Jasmijn Land

Carina Pastoor

Evi van den Broek
Ymke Joosten

vereniging
Altis

AV Clytoneus
BAV

AV Clytoneus
GAC Hilversum
Altis

AV Triathlon
AV Clytoneus
Almere "81
Almere "81
Hellas Utrecht
Hellas Utrecht
AV Zeewolde
Fit

Hellas Utrecht

2-6
4438
5636
4993
4642
4199
4527

MPC

7-7
6178
5776
4808
5203
5022
4596

totaal
2926 Team
2873 Team

Totaal
11648
11412
10192
9845
9555
9123

2857 Individueel

2821 Team
2791 Team
2782 Team

2724 Individueel

2716 Team
2686 Team
2571 Team
2536 Team
2514 Team

2472 Individueel
2471 Individueel

2459 Team




Finalisten pupillencompetitie 2018
VOORLOPIGE PLAATSING

Finale op 15 september in Utrecht
Organisatie Hellas

Ploegen
21-4
1 GAC 3435
2 AV Zuidwal 3307
3 AV Pijnenburg 2098
4 Hellas 3244
5 AV Atverni 2333
6 Almere '81 1339
Individueel
Nr Poule naam
1 3 Eneas Verbakel
2 4 Hugo van Leeuwen
3 3 Florian Jellesma
4 1 Willem Ruitenbeek
5 1 Jip ter Smitten
6 4 Kian Beemer
7 1 Hidde Oldenhof
8 1 Timo Hagen
9 1 Emmanuel Kwofie
10 4 Floris Otto
11 4 Tim Rolvink
12 3 Jesse Fonken
13 4 Leo Harari
14 3 Jordan Doesburg
15 2 Tobias van Boven

vereniging

AV Pijnenburg
AV Atverni

AV Pijnenburg
OSM 75

GAC Hilversum
AV Atverni
GAC Hilversum
AV Zuidwal
GAC Hilversum
AV Clytoneus
AV Phoenix
BAV

AV Phoenix
Almere "81

AV Nijkerk

2-6
4128
3563
3562
3091
2956
2133

JPD

7-7
4370
3850
2924
3119
3092
2855

totaal
2927 Team
2512 Team
2493 Team

Totaal
8498
7413
6486
6363
6048
4988

2391 Individueel

2267 Team
2226 Team
2185 Team
2160 Team
2098 Team

2087 Individueel
2084 Individueel
2082 Individueel
2037 Individueel

1970 Team

1925 Individueel




Finalisten pupillencompetitie 2018

VOORLOPIGE PLAATSING

Finale op 15 september in Utrecht
Organisatie Hellas

Ploegen

1 Almere '81
2 AV Atverni
3 AV Triathlo

4 AV Zeewolde

5 AV Zuidwal
6 GAC

Individueel

Nr

Poule
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21-4
1887
1572
2266
1948
311
666

naam

Pueblita Renfurm
Aurora Somers
Benthe van Veen
Rinke Scholten
Luna Meinten
Noortje Boswinkel
Abigail Adepeju
Maud Langendijk
Julia Sprenkels
Laura Vroon
EsmA«e van Lammeren
Evi Visser

Bente Smit
Maegan Pool
Lienne Bleijenburg

vereniging
Almere '81
AV Atverni
AV Pijnenburg
AV Triathlon
AV Zeewolde
AV Triathlon
AV Atverni
AV Zeewolde
Almere "81
GAC Hilversum
Almere "81
AV Triathlon
BAV

AV Clytoneus
AV Zuidwal

2-6
2479
2421
2441
2300
1860
1837

MPD

7-7 Totaal
3936 6415
2849 5270
1625 4707
2273 4573
2030 3890
1604 3441

totaal
2252 Team
2032 Team
1888 Individueel
1820 Team
1802 Team
1682 Team
1661 Team
1652 Team
1560 Team
1472 Team
1458 Team
1438 Team
1418 Individueel
1399 Individueel
1385 Team




